5km leerkrachten - Sint-Andriesrun 25-05-2025

Plaats Nummer
1 6359
2 6354
3 6355
4 6361
5 6363
6 6360
7 6352
8 6358
9 6362
10 6353
11 6356
12 6357

Naam
Mertens Jeroen

Verbruggen Kevin
Belkadi Ibrahim

Van Riel Stéphanie
Van der Veken Michiel
Mortelmans Bert
Laukens Dries

Van Gassen Annelies
Van Tongerloo Lotte
Janssens Ellen
Vanderbeke-Coene Lisa
Vasile Mircea

Geb. Gemeente
89
81
85
84
90
82
95
82
96
82
93
85

Categorie
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Heren
Heren
Heren
Dames
Heren
Heren
Heren
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Heren

Tijd

00:21:23.8
00:22:23.5
00:23:33.3
00:24:00.7
00:24:04.6
00:24:49.3
00:25:12.4
00:25:42.3
00:31:46.4
00:32:29.4
00:36:17.9
00:39:42.4

Snelheid

04:16 min/km
04:28 min/km
04:42 min/km
04:48 min/km
04:48 min/km
04:57 min/km
05:02 min/km
05:08 min/km
06:21 min/km
06:29 min/km
07:15 min/km
07:56 min/km



